vacon®  ac drives solutions
oil pumping
2
add new drive to your oil & gas application
Using state-of-the-art VACON® AC drives will provide
energy savings to any process in this field through
effective speed control. These drives are also rapidly
replacing the less efficient variable-speed mechanical

7
technical data
type code key
Drive Code
Rated
Power
Nominal
Current Il Voltage IP
class
Nominal
Frequency
Cooling
Cabinet
enclosure
HP kW A
NXO00165A6H1SSSA9A2B400C2 10 7.5 16
440V Nema
3R
45...66Hz
Air
Cooled
for
outdoor
use
1
NXO00225A6H1SSSA9A2B400C2 12.5 9.2 23 1
NXO00315A6H1SSSA9A2B400C2 15 11 31 1
NXO00385A6H1SSSA9A2B400C2 25 18.5 38 1
NXO00455A6H1SSSA9A2B400C2 30 22 45 1
NXO00615A6H1SSSA9A2B400C2 40 30 61 1
NXO00725A6H0SSSA9A2B400C2 50 36 72 2
NXO00875A6H0SSSA9A2B400C2 60 45 87 2
NXO01055A6H0SSSA9A2B400C2 75 55 105 2
NXO01405A6H0SSSA9A2B400C2 100 75 140 2
NXO01685A6H0SSSA9A2B400C2 125 90 168 2
NXO02055A6H0SSSA9A2B400C2 150 110 205 2
NXO02615A6H0SSFA9A2B400C2 175 125 261 3
NXO03005A6H0SSFA9A2B400C2 200 145 300 3
NXO03855A6L0SSAA9A2B400C2 250 185 385 3
NXO04605A6L0SSAA9A2B400C2 300 220 460 3
NXO05205A6L0SSAA9A2B400C2 400 300 520 3
nxo
0520
5
a
6
l
0
NXP Drive in a cabinet
0520 = 520 A
5 = 380... 500V; rated power calculated to 440V
A = Standard keypad; B = No keypad; G = Graphical keypad
6 = Type 3R Enclosure class
L = Fulfills standard EN61800-3, 2 environment
0 = No break chopper; 1 = break chopper availability
sa
a9
s S = Standard AC Drive
S = Standard Cooling System
A/F = Standard Boards; B/G = Varnished Boards
a2
b4
0 0
c2
Standard I/O
Standard Relay Output
Extended I/O
Modbus Communication, OPT-CI as an optional
+ OSI	 + Sinus Filter
+ PCP	 + Special SW for Progressive Cavaty Pump
+ ESP	 + Special SW for Electrical Submersible Pump
+ HPS	 + Special SW for High Pressure Systems
+ BP	 + Special SW for Beam Pump